
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/14/18 1st Payment 6,848,403

2nd Payment 7,190,823
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 7,550,364

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 7,927,882

5th Payment 8,324,277
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 8,740,490
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 9,177,515
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 9,636,391
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 10,118,210
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 10,624,121
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 11,155,327
7 01/31/18 Wed $30,194,364 $128,016,423 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.1% 12th Payment 11,713,093
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,875,122 $148,678,886 $145,000,000 $87,600,000 1.655 6.0% 33.3% 13th Payment 12,298,748
9 02/07/18 Wed $31,305,276 $164,225,358 $165,000,000 $99,700,000 1.655 5.2% 36.8% 14th Payment 12,913,685

10 02/10/18 Sat $36,681,166 $185,197,459 $184,000,000 $109,500,000 1.680 6.1% 40.6% 15th Payment 13,559,369
11 02/14/18 Wed $37,030,108 $203,864,718 $203,000,000 $120,800,000 1.680 6.1% 44.3% 16th Payment 14,237,338
12 02/17/18 Sat $42,525,078 $225,302,049 $223,000,000 $132,700,000 1.680 7.0% 48.2% 17th Payment 14,949,205
13 02/21/18 Wed $39,219,666 $245,073,088 $246,000,000 $146,400,000 1.680 6.5% 51.6% 18th Payment 15,696,665
14 02/24/18 Sat $45,733,736 $271,000,736 $269,000,000 $158,400,000 1.698 7.5% 55.2% 19th Payment 16,481,498
15 02/28/18 Wed $45,712,126 $294,291,590 $293,000,000 $172,600,000 1.698 7.5% 58.6% 20th Payment 17,305,573
16 03/03/18 Sat $55,422,738 $318,731,171 $321,000,000 $191,300,000 1.678 9.0% 62.3% 21st Payment 18,170,852
17 03/07/18 Wed $54,714,824 $346,280,643 $348,000,000 $207,400,000 1.678 8.9% 65.7% 22nd Payment 19,079,394
18 03/10/18 Sat $63,191,186 $380,576,642 $385,000,000 $227,900,000 1.689 10.2% 69.2% 23rd Payment 20,033,364

19 03/14/18 Wed $68,393,530 $415,239,230 $420,000,000 $248,700,000 1.689 11.0% 72.6% 24th Payment 21,035,032
20 03/17/18 Sat $78,988,983 $455,271,708 $455,000,000 $269,400,000 1.689 12.6% 76.1% 25th Payment 22,086,784
21 03/21/18 Wed $194,921,561 $554,060,083 $0 1.689 28.4% 82.9% 26th Payment 23,191,123

22 03/24/18 Sat $233,017,498 $672,155,895 $0 1.689 32.9% 88.5% 27th Payment 24,350,679
23 03/28/18 Wed $287,119,459 $817,671,171 $0 1.689 38.8% 93.0% 28th Payment 25,568,213
24 03/31/18 Sat $454,384,122 $1,047,958,004 $0 1.689 54.0% 96.8% 29th Payment 26,846,624
25 04/04/18 Wed $574,238,917 $1,338,988,556 $0 1.689 62.6% 98.8% 30th Payment 28,188,955
26 04/07/18 Sat $863,329,831 $0 $0 1.689 77.2% 99.7%

Total 455,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/14/2018


